
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

155 
8 

220 
362 

29 
163 

28 
82 

Name 

Edwin Bernhardtson 
Hugo Nordgren 
Elise Jönsson 
Alexander Andreassen 
Martin Gustafsson 
Olov Östergren 
Mikael Hägglund 
Anton Larsson 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Best Tm 

29.153 
29.241 
30.065 
30.076 
30.969 
31.185 
31.859 

Diff 

0.088 
0.912 
0.923 
1.816 
2.032 
2.706 

In Lap 

8 
5 
7 
4 
3 
4 
5 
0 

Club 

Umeå Automobilklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Lycksele Motorklubb 
Vuollerims Motorförening 
Lycksele Motorklubb 
Lycksele Motorklubb 
Lycksele Motorklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT  

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unreg istered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
KZ2 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 10:43:59 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 11:00 


